
Meet Results Page: 12009 Level 4 State Championship

Level 4 - 11B
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 12/6/2009Pinole Sports & Fitness Center

Terri Nuno

1575 Mann Dr.

Pinole, CA

12/5/2009 - 12/6/2009

Session 6A

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sarah Fletcher551

Edge

9.250 9.275 9.1509.225 36.900
6 1 1 6 1

1

Julia Woch545

Twisters

9.300 8.850 9.4509.075 36.675

5 10T 3 2 2

2

Angela Guan550

Sweet's

9.400 9.200 8.7259.125 36.450

2 3 2 14 3

3

Theresa Sobocinski549

Sweet's
9.500 9.100 9.0508.550 36.200

1 4 9 9 4

4

Eshana Bethur558

Pacific West

9.125 9.225 8.8008.875 36.025

10 2 5 12 5

5

Emily Johnson548

Gold Country

9.350 8.575 9.4258.525 35.875

3 13T 10T 3 6

6

Rebecca Hill562

Aerials

9.050 8.950 9.2508.475 35.725

14 8 13 4 7

7

Jenna Aoki560

Clovis

9.075 8.400 9.2009.000 35.675

12T 17 4 5 8

8

Audrey Sachleben543

American

9.325 9.075 9.1008.125 35.625

4 5 17 7T 9

9

Andrea Nguyen554

Demaray's

9.150 8.375 9.5258.525 35.575

9 18 10T 1 10

10

Allyson Osborn552

Auburn

9.200 8.875 8.8758.500 35.450

7 9 12 11 11

11

Laura Georgiev561

Sunnyvale

9.025 9.050 8.6258.625 35.325

15 6 8 15 12

12

Sara Lioanag544

Golden Gate

9.100 9.025 8.7758.400 35.300

11 7 14 13 13

13

Dantia Minatta557

Rohnert Park

9.000 8.275 9.1008.775 35.150

16T 19 6 7T 14

14

Madison Cornelius555

Airborne

9.175 8.575 8.3508.725 34.825

8 13T 7 17 15

15

Kaveri Bagade547

Gold Star

9.000 8.775 8.1258.250 34.150

16T 12 15T 20 16

16

Avery Andrews553

Bay Island

9.075 8.450 8.2508.250 34.025

12T 16 15T 18 17

17

Emily Zhou546

Cal Sports

9.000 8.550 8.5007.950 34.000

16T 15 18 16 18

18

Madeline Wurst559

Rohnert Park

8.650 8.850 8.9507.100 33.550

20 10T 20 10 19

19

Ashley Chrisman556

Cal Sports

8.775 8.150 8.1507.625 32.700

19 20 19 19 20

20
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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Chasia Wong598

West Coast

9.250 9.350 9.5759.475 37.650
5T 4 1 1 1

1

Arooshi Barua586

Airborne

9.175 9.025 9.3009.275 36.775

11 9 2 4 2

2

Allie DeLong589

Technique

9.225 9.400 9.1008.775 36.500

7T 1 9 8 3

3

Lindsay Patton606

GymStars Modesto

9.300 9.150 9.4508.575 36.475

3T 7 13 2 4T

4T

Victoria Morin592

Bay Island

9.100 9.375 9.2008.800 36.475

14 2T 8 5 4T

4T

Jenna Richards607

Champions Academy

9.200 9.375 9.0508.650 36.275

9T 2T 11T 10T 6T

6T

Kennedy Moreno591

Cal Sports

9.225 9.325 9.3258.400 36.275

7T 5 14T 3 6T

6T

Jessica Krause608

CYC

9.150 8.825 9.0758.925 35.975

12 12 5T 9 8

8

Pamela Mogler590

Impact

9.350 8.675 8.7759.050 35.850

2 14T 4 18 9

9

Sara Thomas603

Diablo

8.825 9.075 9.0508.850 35.800

23 8 7 10T 10

10

Lauren Worley605

Diablo

8.975 9.200 9.1758.350 35.700

18 6 17 6 11

11

Kaia Kennedy593

Gymnastics Zone
9.450 8.625 9.1258.375 35.575

1 16T 16 7 12

12

Nalani Roach599

Flips-n-Flops

9.300 8.200 8.9009.075 35.475

3T 20 3 13 13

13

Loni Weger587

Airborne

9.125 8.350 9.0008.700 35.175

13 18 10 12 14

14

Elija Ramos588

Byers Sacramento

9.200 8.925 8.8258.175 35.125

9T 10 20 16 15

15

Shannon Lucas596

GymStars Modesto

9.250 8.750 8.8508.025 34.875

5T 13 21 14T 16

16

Melissa Florian585

Redwood Empire

8.925 8.875 8.0008.925 34.725

20T 11 5T 23 17

17

Leah Panero600

GymStars Modesto

9.050 8.625 8.7008.325 34.700

15 16T 18 19 18

18

Erin McCullough597

Santa Rosa

9.025 8.675 8.5508.250 34.500

16 14T 19 20 19

19

Sabina Veytsman594

International

8.925 8.250 8.8508.400 34.425

20T 19 14T 14T 20

20

Kelcey Phillips595

Auburn

9.000 7.925 8.8008.650 34.375

17 23 11T 17 21

21
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Gabbie Ruiz584

Cal Sports

8.950 8.050 8.4508.000 33.450

19 21T 22 21 22

22

Camila Garcia601

Tumble Time

8.925 8.050 8.2757.900 33.150

20T 21T 23 22 23

23


